



34th Annual REALTOR® Golf Classic Scholarship Tournament ~ June 8, 2018, Snowmass Club Golf Course Benefiting the Bill Heldman/Stark King Aspen Board of REALTORS® Memorial Scholarship Fund

Silent Auction Form

Company / Personal Information	
Contributor Name	
Contact Name	
Phone	
E-mail Address	
Donation	
Silent Auction Donation – Please Complete	
\$	Silent Auction Donation – Please Complete
Donated Item	Silent Auction Donation – Please Complete
	Silent Auction Donation – Please Complete
Donated Item	Silent Auction Donation – Please Complete

Thank you for your contribution! 100% of the proceeds will go to the Heldman/King Memorial Scholarship Fund to benefit the Aspen, Basalt, and Roaring Fork High School Seniors. The Scholarship Committee will be awarding \$40,000 this year in Scholarships, in addition, to building the scholarships perpetual endowment account. This form shall serve as your formal receipt for your tax and accounting records. Our tax-exempt identification number is: 84-1568414. If you need further information, please call the ABOR office at 970-927-0235.